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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank..
Darlington Bank, Durham Bank,]

and Stockton-on-Tees Bank J

Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset-^

Essex Bank and Bishop's Stortfqrd \
Bank (

Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage

Godalming Bank

Hereford City and County Bank

Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull}
T»-,_l, 1"

Huntingdon Town and County Bank

Hemel Hempstead Bank
Hertfordshire, Hitchin Bank
Hereford. Ross and Archenfield )

Bank, and Ross and Archcn field >
Bank )

Ipswich and Needham Market Bank, ̂
Suffolk, I-Iadleigh Bank, Man- /
ningtree and Mistley Bank, and f

Kington and Radnorshire Bank

Knareshorough Old Bank and Ripon )
Old Bank (

Longton Staffordshire Bank
Leeds Bank

Leicester Bank
Lewes Old Bank
Lincoln Bank ,
Llandovery Bank, Lampeter Bank, i

Loughborough Bank ..,
Lyroington Bank
Lynn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank ...
Lynn Regis and Norfolk Bank

Darlington

Dorchester

Chetmsford

Exeter

Farrino'don <-...

Godalining

Hertford

Hull

Hemel Hempstead

Maidstone

Knio'liton

Knareshorough ...

Keudal ... ...

Leeds ... .
Leicester

Lincoln

Loughborough

Lynn Regis ....c,...

Locke and Co
Fincham and Co. ..
Cooke and Co

Hodge and Co <.

R. and H. Williams

Robins Foster and Co
Bower and Co ,

Sparrow, Round, and Co

Sanders and Co. . . .

Barnes, Medley, and Co
John and Jas. Knight
Hilton and Co. .. ..

Mellersh and Keen
Messrs. Haydon
Hardy and Co ,,.

Smith, Hilder and Co
Matthews and Co
S. Adams and Co .

Smith, Brothers, and Co

Veasey, and Co .
Cox, Cobbold and Co
Smith and AVhittinffstall
Sharpies and Co

Morgan and Co

Bacon and Co. .« .

Mercer Randall and Co
Da vies and Co ..
Davies and Co

Harrison and Co

Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co....
J» C. Grotoh and firms

C. Harvey and Sons .
Beckett and Co
W. Williams, Brown and Co. ...
T. and T. T. Pao-et
Whitfeld and Co&

Smith, Ellison and Co

D. Jones and Co ,..

Middleton and Cradock -. .. ,,
St. Barbe and Co
G-urneys and Co
Jarvisand Co .. •

Average
Amount.

£
9014

10440
78480

84285

8946

46540

84032
53375

50531

28101

7757
13554
6567

5112
14783
29802

35798
18547
23094

20386

56757
5765

22693
37210

21019

20915

75375

19383
25154
9056

21071

39116
9703

4864
54846
S7273
30606
31648
97556

21539

7139
3993

39631
12001


