Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.			Average Amount.
Devizes and Wiltshire Bank Diss Bank Doncaster Bank and Retford Bank Darlington Bank, Durham Bank, and Stockton-on-Tees Bank Devonport Bank Dorchester Old Bank and Dorset- shire Bank	Devizes Diss Doncaster Darlington Devonport Dorchester	Fincham and Co	J
East Cornwall Bank	Liskeard	Bower and Co	84032 53375 50531 28101
Farringdon Bank and Bank of Wantage Farnham Bank	Farringdon Farnham Faversham	Barnes, Medley, and Co John and Jas. Knight Hilton and Co.	7757 13554 6567
Godalming Bank	Godalming Guildford Grantham	Mellersh and Keen Messrs. Haydon Hardy and Co.	5112 14783 29802
Hastings Old Bank Hereford City and County Bank Hertford and Ware Bank Hull Bank and Kingston-upon-Hull Bank Huntingdon Town and County Bank Harwich Bank Hemel Hempstead Bank Hertfordshire, Hitchin Bank Hereford Ross and Archenfield Bank, and Ross and Archenfield Bank	Hastings	Smith, Hilder, and Co	35798 18547 23094 20386 56757 5765 22693 37210 21019
Ipswich Bank	Ipswich	Bacon and Co	20915 75375
Kentish Bank Kington and Radnorshire Bank Knighton Bank Knaresborough Old Bank and Ripon Old Bank Kendal Bank Kettering Bank	Maidstone Kington Knighton Knaresborough Kendal Kettering	Mercer, Randall, and Co. Davies and Co. Davies and Co. Harrison and Co. Wakefield, Crewdson, and Co J. C. Gotch and Sons	19383 25154 9056 21071 39116 9703
Longton Staffordshire Bank Leeds Bank Leeds Union Bank Leicester Bank Lewes Old Bank Lincoln Bank Llandovery Bank, Lampeter Bank, and Llandilo Bank Longhborough Bank Lymington Bank Lymn Regis and Lincolnshire Bank Lynn Regis and Norfolk Bank	Longton Leeds Leeds Leicester Lewes Lincoln Llandovery Loughborough Lymington Lyna Regis Lynn Regis	C. Harvey and Sons Beckett and Co. W. Williams, Brown and Co. T. and T. T. Paget Whitfeld and Co. Smith, Ellison, and Co. D. Jones and Co. Middleton and Cradock St. Barbe and Co. Gurneys and Co. Jarvis and Co.	4864 54846 37273 30606 81648 97556 21539 7139 3993 39631 12001